House

2,577 Sqft - 903 Rule Dr, Fort Collins, Colorado

80525

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931582
$535,000
4

2

2,577 Sqft

1996

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins

Cottages at
Miramont

80525

Features

V

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace, Gas Logs
Included




